
Opportunities Sustainability
$10,000

Stability
$5,000

Strength
$2,500

Safety
$1,000

Security
$500

Inclusion in a quarterly 
newsletter Executive Director 
Insight video

⌂⌂
Submit 30-second commerical 
to be played in class ⌂⌂
Feature in rotating banner on 
website homepage ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂
Sponsor shoutout on social 
media ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂
Guest blog post ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂
Logo in monthly and quarterly 
newsletters for one year ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂
Hyperlink on HomeOwnership 
Center class webpages

Logo (L) Logo (M) Logo (S) Name

Logo or name displayed on 
screen/in packets

Logo (L) Logo (M) Logo (S) Name Name

All sponsors receive:
• Tag in social media 

sponsor thank-you post 
(Thankful Thursday)

• Logo in May newsletter
• Name in Annual Report

⌂⌂ ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂ ⌂⌂

18 classes 18 classes ∙  37 presenters 37 presenters ∙  1,000+ statewide class participants1,000+ statewide class participants
  3,400+ social media followers3,400+ social media followers ∙ 44,000+ annual website pageviews00+ annual website pageviews ∙ 3,700+ newsletter subscribers3,700+ newsletter subscribers

HOMEOWNERSHIP 
CENTER 

SPONS ORSHIP



HomeOwnership Center Impact
We offer a full range of services to help Montanans get ready to buy a home, learn how to avoid foreclo-We offer a full range of services to help Montanans get ready to buy a home, learn how to avoid foreclo-

sure or manage their money better so they can reach their financial goals. sure or manage their money better so they can reach their financial goals. 

Sponsor Our 
Regional HomeOwnership Center

Sponsorship Level: 

Name (as it will appear in sponsorship materials): ______________________________________________

Contact Person: _____________________________     Phone: ____________________________________  

Email: ____________________________________      Website: ___________________________________

Mailing Address: ____________________________ City: ________________________ State: _____ Zip: _______

Brief description of business: _____________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
         
• Send this form and payment to: Homeword, c/o Jacqueline Flewellen, 1535 Liberty Lane, Ste 116A, 

Missoula, MT 59808.
• You may also make a secure payment online at homeword.org/donate and email the form to jacqueline@

homeword.org. Email a high-resolution business logo in a JPEG or TIFF format to 
• jacqueline@homeword.org.
• Contact Jacqueline Flewellen at 406-532-4663 x16 if you have any questions or need more information.

$10,000
$5,000

$2,500
$1,000
$500

homeword.org  |  406-532-4663

Strength
Security
Safety

Sustainability
Stability

419
Families with

616 children in total

61
Seniors

42
Veterans

44
People with 
disabilities

Classes and Coaching Homebuying and Renting in 
Missoula County

Financial Skill Building 
Class and Coaching

Homebuyer Education 
Class and Coaching

803 1093

Median Home Price $529,000*

Income to Afford Mortgage $160, 897*

Median Homeowner Income $82,979*

Median Two-Bedroom Rent $1,120/
month**

Income to Afford Rent $44,800**

Mean Renter Income $43,744**

All figures reflect July 2022-June 2023 data. 
*Missoula Organization of Realtors 2023 Five Valleys 
Housing Report
**National Low Income Housing Coalition Out of 
Reach Report


